Registered in England and Wales No. 00942059
Unit 5L Delta Drive,Tewkesbury,Glos. GL20 8HB.United Kingdom.
Tel: +44 (0)1684 273164  Fax: +44 (0)1684 273171
GUIDE TUBES - IWM Standard stock sizes
Part number format
W ABCD-E-FGHI
How to specify the tube...
AB = Bore size in mm (12>1.2; 08>0.8; 03>0.3 etc..)
CD = Tube length in mm (30>30mm; 45>45mm etc...)
E = Tube OD in mm (030>3mm is standard)
FG = Shank Diameter in mm (12>1.2; 08>0.8; 03>0.3 etc..)
HI = Shank Length in mm (15>15mm; 06>6mm etc...)
Custom guide tubes
- Made to order
We can produce a vast range of custom
guide tubes, for many applications.
Simply send us your drawings for a
competitive quote.
Standard stock
sizes
AB =
 Bore size
CD =
Tube
length
E =
Tube OD
FG =
Shank
Diameter
HI =
Shank
Length
W0330-030-0806 0.3 30 3 0.8 6
W0530-030-1406 0.5 30 3 1.4 6
W0830-030-2015 0.8 30 3 2.0 15
W1030-030-2515 1.0 30 3 2.5 15
W1230-030-2515 1.2 30 3 2.5 15
W1530-030-2915 1.5 30 3 2.9 15